
D
ra

ft 
#2

 o
f F

ile
 D

P
M

S
U

-K
K

D
/3

87
/J

C
(D

)/
20

21
/D

P
M

S
U

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
is

tr
ic

t P
ro

gr
am

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

06
-F

eb
-2

02
1 

05
:0

8 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
22

DISTRICT HEALTH & FAMILY WELFARE SOCIETY, AROGYAKERALAM KOZHIKODE
 National Health Mission

Office of District Programme Manager
CIVIL STATION KOZHIKODE

Ph: 0495 2374990
 

SHORT TENDER NOTICE 

 

   NO.DPMSU-KKD/387/JC(D)/2021/DPMSU                                      Date: 04.02.2021
 
District Health & Family Welfare Society Arogyakeralam Kozhikode invites bids from interested

agencies for supply, installation, testing, commissioning, operations and maintenance of “Digital

Signage Display with standee” in the premises of the Government Health Institutions in Kozhikode

District.

 

Interested Agencies may download the tender document available on the website of the

Arogyakeralam, National Health Mission i.e. http://arogyakeralam.gov.in/ or from the District

Programme Manager Supporting Unit, National Health Mission Office Kozhikodeand are requested

to submit their technical and financial bids on the Office of the National Health Mission Kozhikode

latest by 12th February, 2021 before 10.30pm.

 

District Programme Manager Arogyakeralam Kozhikode reserves the right to accept/reject/cancel

the tender at any time without assigning any reason. No correspondence in this regard shall be

entertained. Corrigendum (if any) related to this tender will be published online at

http://arogyakeralam.gov.in/
 

SL
No

Brief Description of Goods/Services
Quantity
(with unit)

Earnest
Money
(In Rupee)

Remarks

1

·      Digital Signage Display  with standee

3 Nos.  ₹2500
LATE QUOTATIONS WILL NOT

BE ACCEPTED

·      Size : 43 inch

·      Brightness 450/cd/m2

·      Full HD Display (1920*1080)

·      IPS panel

·      Operation 24/7

·      Professional display

·      20W speaker

·      Very thin Bezel imported enclosure(4.5 CM)

·      Curved Shape smart phone design

·      Front Toughen glass

·      Inbuilt media player

·      Inbuilt content rotation

·      Inbulit signage software

·      Built in Wifi

·      Internal storage 8 GB

·      Inbuilt

·      Input HDMI,(3)DP, DVI-D, Audio,USB3.0

·      External Control-RS232C in/Out RJ45 in IR Received in

·      Warranty : 3 Years  on site

·      With Content Management Software

 .     Display Dimension (vertical)

1 Dates of sale of tender documents: From 06.02.2021 to 11.02.2021 during office hours.

2 Place of sale of tender documents DPMSU Kozhikode 

3 Closing date and time for receipt of tenders 12.02.2021 10:30:AM 



D
ra

ft 
#2

 o
f F

ile
 D

P
M

S
U

-K
K

D
/3

87
/J

C
(D

)/
20

21
/D

P
M

S
U

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 D
is

tr
ic

t P
ro

gr
am

 M
an

ag
er

 o
n 

06
-F

eb
-2

02
1 

05
:0

8 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
23

4 Place of receipt of tenders TENDER BOX AT DPMSU KOZHIKODE

5 Time and date of opening of tenders 12.02.2021    4 pm

6 Place of opening of tenders DPMSU KOZHIKODE

7 Nominated Person/ Designation to Receive Tenders Dr. Naveen A, District Programme Manager, Kozhikode

8 Contact No. 0495-2374990

 
 
 

Description of material: Procurement of Digital Signage Display  with standee
Interested tenderers may obtain further information about this requirement from the
above office. They may also visit our website for further details.

 Validity of tenders should be for 120 days from the date of opening Tenders.  

2. Tender documents may be purchased on payment of non-refundable fee of ₹500.00
per set in the form of cash/account payee demand draft/ cashiers cheque/ certified
cheque, drawn on a scheduled commercial bank in India, in favour of District Health
& Family Welfare Society Arogyakeralam Kozhikode, payable at Kozhikode. The
same fee can also be paid in the above mentioned forms along with the EMD with
the tender document, if using downloaded tender documents from the web site
mentioned.

3. Tenderer may also download the tender documents from the web site
  https://arogyakeralam.gov.in/  and submit its tender by utilizing the downloaded
document, along with the required non-refundable fee as mentioned above.

4. Tenderers shall ensure that their tenders, duly sealed and signed, complete in all
respects as per instructions contained in the Tender Documents, are dropped in the
tender box located at the address given below on or before the closing date and
time indicated in the Para 1 above, failing which the tenders will be treated as late
and rejected.

 

5. TENDER BY POST/ HAND/ COURIER RECEIVED ON OR BEFORE THE DUE
DATE AND TIME SHALL BE ACCEPTED. POSTAL DELAY/ DELAY BY
COURIER SERVICE ETC. SHALL NOT BE CONDONED AFTER THE DUE
DATE AND TIME.

 

6. In the event of any of the above mentioned dates declared as a holiday/closed day
for the purchase organization, the tenders will be sold/received/opened on the next
working day at the appointed time.

 

7. The tender documents are not transferable.

 
 
 
 
 
 
District Programme Manager
Arogyakeralam Kozhikode
 

Approval Valid
Digitally Approved By

Dr Naveen A


